
JR MENS (7TH-9TH) 156.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7th-9th) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Michah Griffith Chapman High School 151.6 185.0 10

2 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 151.2 170.0 8

3 Brody Eastman Central Burden 150.0 150.0 6

4 Carter Bottiger Remington High School 152.9 135.0 4

5 Braxton Clasen st. paul high school 155.0 135.0 2

6 Nathan Acton-Ward Garden Plain 154.5 130.0 1

7 Jaret Corpening Macksville High School 149.0 120.0 0

8 Grant Hendricks Remington High School 156.0 105.0 0

9 Aiden Oschner Remington High School 155.3 100.0 0

10 Ethan  Sanchez Larned Middle School 155.3 90.0 0

11 Liam Seme st. paul high school 156.0 0.0 0

JR Mens (7th-9th) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Michah Griffith Chapman High School 151.6 350.0 10

2 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 151.2 275.0 8

3 Brody Eastman Central Burden 150.0 250.0 6

4 Jaret Corpening Macksville High School 149.0 225.0 4

5 Carter Bottiger Remington High School 152.9 205.0 2

6 Nathan Acton-Ward Garden Plain 154.5 205.0 1

7 Liam Seme st. paul high school 156.0 205.0 0

8 Braxton Clasen st. paul high school 155.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Grant Hendricks Remington High School 156.0 185.0 0

10 Aiden Oschner Remington High School 155.3 180.0 0

11 Ethan  Sanchez Larned Middle School 155.3 110.0 0

JR Mens (7th-9th) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Michah Griffith Chapman High School 151.6 210.0 10

2 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 151.2 165.0 8

3 Jaret Corpening Macksville High School 149.0 135.0 6

4 Braxton Clasen st. paul high school 155.0 130.0 4

5 Brody Eastman Central Burden 150.0 125.0 2

6 Carter Bottiger Remington High School 152.9 115.0 1

7 Nathan Acton-Ward Garden Plain 154.5 115.0 0

8 Aiden Oschner Remington High School 155.3 115.0 0

9 Grant Hendricks Remington High School 156.0 115.0 0

10 Ethan  Sanchez Larned Middle School 155.3 70.0 0

11 Liam Seme st. paul high school 156.0 0.0 0

JR Mens (7th-9th) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Michah Griffith Chapman High School 151.6 745.0

2 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 151.2 610.0

3 Brody Eastman Central Burden 150.0 525.0

4 Jaret Corpening Macksville High School 149.0 480.0

5 Carter Bottiger Remington High School 152.9 455.0

6 Braxton Clasen st. paul high school 155.0 450.0

7 Nathan Acton-Ward Garden Plain 154.5 450.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Aiden Oschner Remington High School 155.3 395.0

9 Ethan  Sanchez Larned Middle School 155.3 270.0

10 Grant Hendricks Remington High School 156.0 405.0

11 Liam Seme st. paul high school 156.0 205.0


